Name
Back, Holly

Back, Holly Total
Grand Total

Expense Type
CELLULAR
CELLULAR Total
REGISTRATION FEE
REGISTRATION FEE Total
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Total

Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Description
TELUS MOBILITY SEPT 25/19 - JAN 24/20

BUILDING IT RIGHT - LET'S TALK LAND USE, FEB 12, 2020

SHAW INTERNET OCT 16/19 - JAN 15/20

Sum of Amount

428.00
428.00

45.00

45.00
277.20
277.20
750.20
750.20



Name
Bell, Don

Bell, Don Total
Grand Total

Expense Type
CONFERENCES
CONFERENCES Total

Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Description
2020 LGLA LEADERSHIP FORUM, FEB 5-7, 2020

Sum of Amount
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00



Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Name Expense Type Description Sum of Amount
Buchanan, Linda FLIGHT NON-REFUNDABLE BOOKING FEE - FCM 2020 ANNUAL CONF. & TRADE SHOW 35.00
FLIGHT Total 35.00
MEALS BREAKFAST MEETING, JAN 3/20 21.47
BUSINESS LUNCH, DEC 18/20 31.72
LUNCH MEETING, FEB 7/20 18.04
LUNCH MEETING, JAN 10/20 22.09
LUNCH MEETING, JAN 9/20 29.30
MEETING WITH NORTH SHORE NEWS, FEB 24/20 25.71
MEALS Total 148.33
PARKING CAP U OPENING EVENT - DEC 11/19 3.61
ICE OPENING EVENT, DEC 19/19 3.61
LUNCH MEETING, JAN 10/20 0.38
PARKING AT SHIPYARDS, DEC 17/20 7.04
PARKING AT SHIPYARDS, JAN 21/20 13.87
PARKING UDI EVENT 24JAN2020 24.76
PARKING Total 53.27
TAXI BETWEEN CITY HALL & HOME DUE TO BAD WEATHER JAN 13 & JAN 14/20 34.88
TAXI Total 34.88
Buchanan, Linda Total 271.48

Grand Total 271.48



Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Name Expense Type Description Sum of Amount
Girard, Angela TELECOMMUNICATIONS TELUS INTERNET 2020-01-07 - 2020-02-06 46.23
TELUS INTERNET 2020-02-07 - 2020-03-06 46.23
TELECOMMUNICATIONS Total 92.46
Girard, Angela Total 92.46

Grand Total 92.46



Name
Mcliroy, Jessica

Mcliroy, Jessica Total
Grand Total

Expense Type
CONFERENCES
CONFERENCES Total

Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Description
2020 LGLA LEADERSHIP FORUM, FEB 5-7, 2020

Sum of Amount
351.09
351.09
351.09
351.09



Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2020 Council Expense:

Name Expense Type Description Sum of Amount
Valente, Antonio REGISTRATION FEE BUILDING IT RIGHT - LET'S TALK LAND USE, FEB 12, 2020 45.00
REGISTRATION FEE Total 45.00
Valente, Antonio Total 45.00

Grand Total 45.00
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